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COUNCIL CHAMBERS

AGENDA

MINUTES
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REPORTS
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TOWN OF WATSON LAKE

3a.

10.

11.

12.

13.

MEETING NO. 11
JUNE 22, 2022

Adopt the Agenda

Adopt the Minutes from the Committee of the
Whole Meeting of June 7, 2022

Motion to pay the Open Payables in the amount of
$145,844.22

Visa Purchases
RCMP — Policing Priorities

Yukon Government, Land Planning Branch — Public
Notice of Land Subdivision

CAO Report
Admin Report — CAO House
Admin Report — Gravel Crushing

Admin Report — Community Services Grant
Applications

Second Reading of Bylaw 21-11, Zoning Bylaw
Strategic Plan
2021 Financial Statement and Auditor’s Report

Community Services Grant



